Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SE6420-2AD22-2BA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6se6420-2ad22-2ba0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.53 kgs
Current 5 A
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Power 2.2 kW
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Signal Level 480 V
Description
6SE6420-2AD22-2BA0 | MICROMASTER 420 WITH BUILT IN CLASS A FILTER 3AC 380-480V +10/-10%
47-63HZ CONSTANT TORQUE POWER 2.2 KW OVERLOAD 150% FOR 60S VARIABLE TORQUE POWER 2.2 KW
202 X 149 X 172 (H X W X D) PROTECTION IP20 AMBIENT TEMP -10 TO +50 DEG C | Brand /
Manufacturer: Siemens